20
 m
m
25 mm
30
 m
m
25 mm

resistant compounds, while maintaining all the undeniable advantages that come from hot vulcanization.
Trasversal profile
PROFILE
TYPE TA
PROFILE
TYPE TB
PROFILE
TYPE TD
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C6V25 300-2000 145 80
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C15V300A 400-650 300 150
C15V385A 500-800 385 250
C15V580A 650-1200 580 250
C15V750A 1000-1400 750 250
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C15V330C 400-650 330 250
C15V450C 500-800 440 300
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C17P300 400-650 300 330
C17P440 500-800 440 330
C17P550 650-1000 550 330
C17P630 650-1000 630 330
C17P750 800-1200 750 330
C17P950 1000-1500 950 330
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C25P540 600-800 540 250
C25P840 1000-1200 840 250
C25P1120 1200-1400 1120 250
C25P1330 1400-1600 1330 250
C25P1610 1800-2000 1610 250
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C25P450 500-800 450 330
C25P550 650-1000 550 330
C25P750 800-1200 750 330
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
Y32P600 650-1000 600 330
Y32P800 1000-1200 800 330
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C32P460 550-1000 460 330
C32P580 650-1000 580 330
C32P630 700-1000 630 330
C32P750 850-1400 750 330
BELT TYPE
NUMBER OF
PLIES
CARCASS